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Burger

Beef burger

Beef burger in a tasty bun with lettuce,
tomatoes, red onion, pickled gherkins.
cheddar cheese and bacon. Served with
oven-fried potatoes and aioli

Pulled pork

Delicious wholemeal bun with pulled pork
and coleslaw.
Served with fried potatoes and aioli

Fish

Shooting star

Fried and steamed fillet of fish on toast
with a homemade lobster dressing, shrimps,
asparagus, egg and caviar

Pasta

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti Bolognese with fresh spaghetti
and grated parmesan

Salads

Penne pasta tossed in pesto with chicken,
bell peppers, red onions and tomatoes.
Served with warm wholemeal bread

Green salad

Fresh mixed salad with shrimp, asparagus
and smoked salmon.

Served with honey & mustard dressing
and fresh, warm bread

Euro

13,29

13,29

12,45

13,85

9,65

10,49

DKK

95,00

95,00

89,00

99,00

69,00

75,00

Nachos Euro DKK
Nachos with cheese

Nachos with chilli, cheddar cheese and salsa.

Served with guacamole and sour cream 8,25 59,00

Nachos with chicken

Nachos with chilli, chicken, cheddar

cheese and salsa.

Served with guacamole and sour cream 9,65 69,00

For the kids

For children under 12

Spaghetti Bolognese with fresh
spaghetti 6,85 49,00

Beef burger
Served with oven-fried potatoes 6,85 49,00

To Go

A wide selection of delicious sandwiches. Enjoy them in the
cafe, or take them with you on your journey. See the display
for prices and fillings.

Cakes and sweets
A wide selection of delicious cakes, including muffins,
cookies and a range of tarts.

There's also plenty of sweets and chocolates to choose
from.



