



and fresh, warm bread

Served with honey & mustard dressing









Burger Beef burger	Euro	DKK	Nachos Nachos with cheese	Euro	DKK
Beef burger in a tasty bun with lettuce,			Nachos with chilli, cheddar cheese and sals	a.	
tomatoes, red onion, pickled gherkins.			Served with guacamole and sour cream	8,25	59,00
cheddar cheese and bacon. Served with					
oven-fried potatoes and aioli	13,29	95,00	Nachos with chicken Nachos with chilli, chicken, cheddar		
Pulled pork			cheese and salsa.		
Delicious wholemeal bun with pulled pork and coleslaw.			Served with guacamole and sour cream	9,65	69,00
Served with fried potatoes and aioli	13,29	95,00	For the kids For children under 12		
Fish			For Chiraren ander 12		
Shooting star			Spaghetti Bolognese with fresh		
Fried and steamed fillet of fish on toast with a homemade lobster dressing, shrimps,	,		spaghetti	6,85	49,00
asparagus, egg and caviar	12,45	89,00	Beef burger		
5 1			Served with oven-fried potatoes	6,85	49,00
Pasta					
Spaghetti Bolognese			To Go		
Spaghetti Bolognese with fresh spaghetti and grated parmesan	13.85	99.00	A wide selection of delicious sandwiches. E	njov them	in the
and grated parmesan	15,05	99,00	cafe, or take them with you on your journe		
Salads			for prices and fillings.		
Penne pasta tossed in pesto with chicken,					
bell peppers, red onions and tomatoes.			Cakes and sweets		
Served with warm wholemeal bread	9,65	69,00	A wide selection of delicious cakes, including muffins, cookies and a range of tarts.		
Green salad					
Fresh mixed salad with shrimp, asparagus and smoked salmon.			There's also plenty of sweets and chocolat from.	es to choc	se

10,49 75,00